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T 3ZPSC
GRS
it FNo. 43  HFEEE BF 4x100m A FL—VY L/— ’Sl«rL\,J&H%
B AR 3:29.91 NI BN, BEE KB R, JAPAN (2021)
EESG 3:37.38 &KX k. AR kﬁ MRA . %km B EEER (2019)
HE# L8 3:37.67 AR ®L. A #Eh, BF K, FH XK AKX (2012)
I8 ch R 8% 4:00.06 FaOfEt, Fx . W FA. BA BHE KONAMI=H (2012
B ER
S ERER 4:00. 21 HIE-AF-EXE-ZJR- EEZRER (2019)
B /K F—LA ZE R ERE) 3
50m 100m &
1 3/4 AEREFEER =R 3:57.76 X&#H
RKE 2 =2 (0.59 29.77  1:03.05  1:03.05
% [BA =3 (+0.50) 30.38  1:05.13  2:08.18
il #e =3 (+0.13) 26.23 56.32  3:04.50
= P =2  (+0.34) 25. 47 53.26  3:57.76
2 3/3 #E2IH =15 4:00. 54
20 TR =1 (0.60) 28.42  1:00.06  1:00.06
AT BK =2 (+0.63) 31.17  1:06.36  2:06.42
EH A =1 (+0.59) 26.59 58.05  3:04.47
BAR it =3 (+0.00) 26.73 56.07  4:00.54
3 3/6 {MWVEEHE — % 4:10.99
bliy:: 3 1 2 ( 0.56) 32.09  1:05.92  1:05.92
Fik ER 12 (+0.44) 31.82  1:08.30  2:14.22
Sl EiE 3 (+0.29) 27.40  1:01.10  3:15.32
=B B&— 2 (+0.26) 26.75 55.67  4:10.99
4 3/2 HF R 5% 4:21.69
HE (5] =3 (0.68) 31.45  1:03.48  1:03.48
WT ZE&E =3 (+0.46) 32.90  1:11.40 2:14.88
MHE EtH =1 (+0.33) 28.73  1:03.66  3:18.54
AHB M &1  (+0.52) 29.68  1:03.15  4:21.69
5 3/1 EHA =15 4:36.63
TH 3} =2 (0.66) 32.30  1:07.86  1:07.86
EERFE =3 (+0.37) 38.62  1:23.77  2:31.63
INE EK =3 (+0.34) 28.58  1:02.89  3:34.52
e s =3 (+0.47) 29.01  1:02.11  4:36.63
6 3/8 E& =R 4:38.23
T BB =2 (0.63) 33.96 1:10.56  1:10.56
A = B2  (+0.65) 38.27  1:21.40  2:31.96
nE =B=E B2 (+0.47) 29.98  1:06.26  3:38.22
fRE X B2  (+0.42) 28.51  1:00.01  4:38.23
1 2/4 fFE =15 4:42.42
MR BE =1 (0.54) 30.15 1:02.65  1:02.65
£ FHRK =1 (+0.47) 37.29  1:20.70  2:23.35
PAll=PN =2  (+0.45) 33.07  1:14.77  3:38.12
WA X5 =3 (+0.51) 29.06  1:04.30  4:42.42
8 2/3 REI =R 4:53.18
AR —iE =3  (0.79) 37.95  1:19.21  1:19.21
R EH =3 (+0.26) 37.47  1:21.89  2:41.10
BH X =3 (+0.62) 30.24  1:05.50  3:46.60
#H BA =1 (+0.25) 30.24  1:06.58  4:53.18
9 1/5 KRBV =15 5:00. 06
h¥ & =2 (0.69) 36.83  1:15.76  1:15.76
RO Btk 52 (+0.68) 41.68  1:29.19  2:44.95
anl 12 = (+0. 53) 30.32  1:06.58  3:51.53
EE WX =2  (+0.56) 32.55 1:08.53  5:00.06
10 2/5 2 =15 5:03.73
Mx KB = (0.70) 37.95  1:20.68  1:20.68
AT X E2  (+0.24) 39.82  1:28.19  2:48.87
FN EE B3 (+0.67) 30.65 1:07.88  3:56.75
IE 18E = (+0. 49) 31.39  1:06.98  5:03.73
11 2/1 #HEREZEMN =R 5:06. 59
INK BT =1 (0.71) 38.50 1:22.36  1:22.36
a0 HmE = (+0. 42) 34.47  1:17.12  2:39.48
RKEEFREE =1 (+0.62) 33.96 1:19.00  3:58.48
FIl ETE =23 (+0.42) 31.79  1:08.11  5:06.59
12 2/2 #HFEHEE =R 5:08. 55
BEH BN =2 (0.68) 37.48  1:18.59  1:18.59
XKL B =3 (+0.32) 41.41  1:29.87  2:48.46
WA EH = (+0.74) 33.65  1:12.27  4:00.73
He {ZH8) =2 (+0.34) 30.94 1:07.82  5:08.55
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#iNo. 43 H@EBR BF 4x100m A KFL—UL— BALRE
B AR 3:29.91 NI B, R B, KB #iE. f8 = JAPAN (2021)
EEGRH 3:37.38 £X k. BE XF. R A, BE #HE EER (2019)
B S it Ek 3:37.67 AR ®L. A #Eh, BF K, FH XK AKX (2012)
I8 ch R 8% 4:00.06 FaOfEt, Fx . W FA. BA BHE KONAMI=H (2012
B ER
=ik 4:00. 21 HIE - X$-E$% -=JR- HEZE S (2019)
B /K F—L& FE R S
50m 100m &
13 2/6 HESK =R 5:22.96
1 H i A ER =2 (0.71) 42.25 1:26.93  1:26.93
He FHt =3 (+0.29) 39.18  1:25.93  2:52.86
iEH PB4 =3 (+0.36) 33.47  1:11.83  4:04.69
BER A 52 (+0.73) 37.08  1:18.27  5:22.96
14 1/3 Rk [ee)= 5:24.29
T+ EF f3  (0.73) 41.69  1:27.11  1:27.11
e B th3  (+0.88) 40.19  1:26.17  2:53.28
BA E&E $13  (+0.37) 35.00 1:26.09  4:19.37
= M= 3 (+0.31) 30.88  1:04.92  5:24.29
15 1/4 #HF4£H [ee]= 5:24.38
KAEMmAE 3 (. 0.74) 39.62  1:23.00  1:23.00
H5 R 2 (+0.67) 42.18  1:30.90  2:53.90
& #a $12  (+0.31) 35.93  1:18.14  4:12.04
ORI VT ILT A $12  (+0.58) 34.65 1:12.34  5:24.38
16 2/8 FrEul thig 5:29. 60
BE KB $13  ( 0.65) 39.45  1:20.69  1:20.69
HE &% ti2  (+0.20) 40.06  1:31.03  2:51.72
TrRRRIL R ER $13  (+0.21) 33.67  1:19.02  4:10.74
hAr UEK 3 (+0.32) 34.42  1:18.86  5:29.60
OPEN 3/5 TiLfElk =15 4:12. 81
RIR b =1 (0.59) 30.88  1:06.34  1:06.34
¥R FME 2  (+0.52) 32,79 1:11.30  2:17.64
hft =& =1 (+0.74) 27.95 1:00.51  3:18.15
Hb #5 =3 (+0.38) 26.12 54.66  4:12.81
OPEN 3/7 KTVEJK OP — % 4:26. 44
N TTR 8 h3  (0.59 33.41  1:09.23  1:09.23
was —#H =2  (+0.41) 3212 1:10.54  2:19.77
XiE B 3 (+0.45) 30.57  1:05.93  3:25.70
A& B =1 (+0.46) 28.35  1:00.74  4:26.44
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